
  

Original  
Budget  

Additional 
Approved 

Budget (4/2021)  

Additional 
Approved 

Budget (9/2022)  

Total Budget 
Allocation  

Amount 
Expended 

Through 4/2023  

Remaining 
Amount  

Gateway Cities COG (AGENCY)*  $100,000  $108,000  $48,000  $256,000  $248,077.50 $7,922.5  

Artesia  $28,000  $72,000  $-  $100,000  $58,659.78  $41,340.22  

Artesia – Eco-Rapid Transit JPA  $55,259.34  $60,450  $-  $115,709.34  $107,171.13  $8,538.21  

Bell  $17,000  $-  $-  $17,000  $8,240.67  $8,759.33  

Bellflower  $44,000  $-  $-  $44,000  $17,242.97  $26,757.03  

Bellflower – Eco-Rapid Transit JPA 
(prior amount invoiced through 
12/31/18)  

$242,740.66  $-  $-  $242,740.66  $242,740.66  $-  

Bell Gardens  $12,000  $-  $-  $12,000  $7,526.13 $4,473.87  

Cudahy  $22,000  $-  $-  $22,000  $-  $22,000  

Downey  $24,000  $29,875  $-  $53,875  $23,972.20  $29,902.80  

Huntington Park  $28,000  $-  $-  $28,000  $2,926.63 $25,073.37  

Lakewood  $8,000  $-  $-  $8,000  $8,000  $-  

Lynwood  $12,000  $-  $-  $12,000  $-  $12,000  

Maywood  $17,000  $-  $-  $17,000  $-  $17,000  

Paramount  $24,000  $20,000  $-  $44,000  $41,532.70  $2,467.30  

South Gate  $28,000  $63,205  $-  $91,205  $28,000  $63,205  

Vernon  $28,000  $-  $-  $28,000  $13,447.62  $14,552.38  

Remaining Funds for AGENCY 
and LACMTA to mutually 
determine how to distribute to the 
above  

$10,000  $-  $-  $10,000  $10,000  $-  

Total  $700,000  $353,530  $48,000  $1,101,530  $817,537.99  $283,992.01  

*Includes $48,000 added in April 2021 and $48,000 added in September 2022 for City Manager TAC consultant  


